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Schiitzengesellschaft ~ Einzelrangliste von 2020

Stans Wehrverein Ennetbiirgen

Resultat Schiitze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz.
71 Burch Rita 1957 V. D 90 AK KA
71 Bieri Rita 1964 S D 90 AK KA
69 Bissig Peter 1950 SV 57 AK KA
69 Blattler Tamara 1995 E D 90 AK KA
68 Blattler Franz 1963 S 57 AK KA
67 Gabriel Beat 1970 S 57 AK KA
67 Gabriel Alois 1979 E 90 AK KA
67 Odermatt Stefan 1981 E 90 AK KA
66 Odermatt Martin 1948 SV 90 AK KA
66 Odermatt Walter 1949 SV 57 AK KA
66 Nussbaumer Toni 1973 S 90 AK KA
66 Aschwanden Michaela 1975 E D 90 AK KA
66 Gabriel Armin 1978 E 90 AK KA
66 Luscher Manuel 1997 E 57 AK KA
65 Zimmermann Ernst 1948 SV 90 AK KA
65 Limacher Hans 1948 SV 57 AK KA
65 Burch Oskar 1963 S 90 AK KA
65 von Flae Peter 1970 S 90 AK KA
64 Frank Werner 1949 SV 90 AK KA
64 Odermatt Klaus 1951 V 90 AK KA
64 Luscher Martin 1968 S 57 AK KA
64 Bieri Benno 1993 E 90 AK KA
63 Féhn Mike 2000 J 90 AK KA
63 Barmettler Hans 1947 SV 90 AK KA
63 Gabriel Josef 1952 V 90 AK KA
63 Isenegger Franz 1953 V 90 AK KA
63 Limacher Bruno 1966 S 90 AK KA
63 Donni Ueli 1968 S 90 AK KA
63 Odermatt Markus 1969 S 90 AK KA
63 Imboden Erich 1976 E 57 AK KA
62 Brindler Urs 1958 V 57 AK KA
62 Betschart Paul 1963 S 90 AK KA
62 Barmettler Christian 1963 S 90 AK KA
61 Lang Jerome 2002 J 90 AK KA
61 Graf Hans 1952 V 90 AK KA
61 Gabriel Alois 1952 V 90 AK KA
61 Gabriel Erich 1968 S 90 AK KA
61 Nussbaumer Peter 1972 S 90 AK KA
61 Lischer Andreas 1995 E 90 AK KA
61 Durrer Angelika 1995 E D 90 AK KA
60 Mathis Adrian 2005 JJ 90 AK KA
60 Huser Franz 1944 SV 90 AK KA
60 Bissig Walter 1950 SV 57 AK KA
60 Waldis Walter 1953 V 90 AK KA
60 Burch Gregor 1954 V 90 AK KA
60 Odermatt Bruno 1968 S 90 AK KA
60 Gabriel Andreas 1969 S 90 AK KA
59 Waser Paul 1942 SV 57 AK KA
58 Helfenstein Nevin 2002 J 90 AK KA
58 Roberts Gilmour 2002 J 90 AK KA
58 Odermatt Josef 1942 SV 57 AK KA
58 Eisele Claudia 1971 S D 90 AK KA
58 Frank Marco 1986 E 90 AK KA
58 Muller Guido 1987 E 90 AK KA
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Schiitze

Odermatt Kilian
Frank Susi
Birrer Hartwig
Barmettler Josef
Grinig Natalie
von Flie Dario
Sokolowski Rafal
Bieri Ronny
Frank Alexandra
Gander Rebecca
Ettlin Markus
Gander Martin
Gabriel Andri
Vonesch Philipp
Wettstein Manuel
Lehni Manuela
Barmettler Ueli
Betschart Beat
Fluri Stefan
Gabriel Marco
Odermatt Albi
Hammer Louis

Jahrgang
1994 E
1959 V
1964 S
1965 S
1978 E
2002 J
1988 E
1991 E
2002 J
2000 J
1956 V
1969 S
2005 JJ
1991 E
2002 J
1968 S
1992 E
2004 JJ
1966 S
2000 J
1939 SV
1941 SV
2

Waffe

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

$FEFESS

$ $%%

Verein

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Ennetburgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetburgen Wehrverein
Ennetblirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbilrgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetburgen Wehrverein
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Ennetburgen Wehrverein
Ennetblrgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Ennetblrgen Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

03.10.2020 21:02:08



